
LOT 1 EASTSIDE VILLAGE S/D & A P
CATALINA S/D DESC AS FOLLOWS: BE
LOT 1, EASTSIDE VILLAGE S/D RUN 

SWISHER SANDRA
164 SE PEARL TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-07018-101
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0
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0

150,562

1489/786 4/28/2023 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SWISHER SANDRA

SWISHER MASON

1488/2702 4/20/2023 WD Q I 01 162,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NEWMAN-KIRBY STEPHANI

SWISHER SANDRA
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000047132 Roof Replacement 14,375 05/04/2023

2024HX Base Yr

164 SE PEARL TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,394 125.4000 140.45 195,787 1988 1988 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1226

BAS 1,226 100 1,226 111,925

FCP 240 25 60 5,478

FCP 400 25 100 9,129

FOP 25 30 8 731

1,891 1,394 127,262

BAS= W13 FCP= N20 W20 S20 E20$ W36 S26 E20 FOP=  S5 E5 N5 W5$
E17 FCP= S16 E12 N20 W12 S4$ N4 E12 N22$.
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20
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20

20

20
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5

5
5

FCP
16

12

20

12

4

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

800

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


